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NSC / Symbole 2+

IC???

DP83815

IC???

DP83846

:

AD.31

AD.0

Addr./Data CBE0

CBE1

CBE2

CBE3

PCICLK

REQ

GNT

RST

SERR

PERR

STOP

TDRY

DEVSEL

FRAME

IDSEL

INTA

IRDY

PAR

PME/CLKRUN

3VAUX

PWRGOOD

TPRDP

TPRDM

TPTDP

TPTDM

MA12/TXD0

MA13/TXD1

MA14/TXD2

MA15/TXD3

RXD0/MA6

RXD1/MA7

RXD2/MA8

RXD3/MA9

RXER/MA10

RXDV/MA11

TXEN

RXOE

COL

CRS

TXCLK

RXCLK

MDIO

MDC

EESEL

MA4/EECLK

MA3/EEDI

MD4/EEDO

CFGDISMD1/

LEDACT

LED100

LED10

MA0/

MA1/

MA2/

MD0

MD3

MD2

MD5

MD6

MD7

MA5

MCS

MRD
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X1

X2
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MII
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AVSS

AVCC33
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IC101

DP83815
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TXD0

TXD1

TXD2

TXD3

RXD0

RXD1

RXD2

RXD3

RXER

RXDV

COL

CRS

TXCLK

RXCLK
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MDC

TXER

TXEN

TD+

TD-

RD+

RD-

LED_DPLX

LED_COL

LED_GDLNK

LED_TX

LED_RX

LED_SPEED

AN_EN

AN0

AN1
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X1

X2
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SVSS
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CBE1
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CFGDIS
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IRDY
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MDC
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RXCLK

RXD0

RXD1

RXD2

RXD3

RXDV

RXER

RXOE

TPRDM

TPRDP

TPTDM

TPTDP

TXCLK

TXD0

TXD1

TXD2

TXD3

TXEN
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X1

X2

RESET

AN0

AN1

AN_EN
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COL
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LED_COL

LED_DPLX

LED_GDLNK

LED_RX
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LED_TX

MDC

MDIO

RBIAS

RD+

RD-

RXCLK

RXD0

RXD1

RXD2

RXD3

RXDV

RXER

SVSS

TD+

TD-

TXCLK

TXD0

TXD1

TXD2

TXD3

TXEN

TXER

X1

X2



NSC / Symbole 3+

IC???

DP83865

IC???

DS90LV017

IC???

DS90LV018

IC103

: :

TXD RXD
TXD.0

TXD.7

RXD.0
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MDIA_P

MDIA_N

MDIB_P

MDIB_N

MDIC_P

MDIC_N

MDID_P

MDID_N

TDI

TDO

TMS

TCK

TRST

RESET

CLK_TO_MAC

CLK_IN

CLK_OUT

ACTIVITY_LED

LINK10_LED

LINK100_LED

LINK1000_LED

DUPLEX_LEDNON_IEEE

MAN_MDIX

MULTI_EN

MDIX_EN

MAC_CLK_EN

VDD_SEL

PHYADDR1

PHYADDR2

PHYADDR3

PHYADDR4

IO_VDD

CORE_VDD

2V5_AVDD

1V8_AVDD
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IC104
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NSC / Symbole 4+

IC???

DS90LV019

IC???

DS90LV047

IC???

DS90LV048

IC???

DS3695

IC???

LM35

N????

LM334

IC???

LM385_25V

TTL
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LVDS

DE

IC106

DS90LV019

EN
EN

TTL LVDS

IC107
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EN
EN

LVDS TTL

IC108
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DO2+

DO2-

DO3+

DO3-
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DO4-

EN

EN

EN

RI1+

RI1-

RI2+
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NSC / Symbole 5+

N????

LM1881

IC???

LM3647

IC???

LM3724

IC???

LM4861

IC???

LM12458

IC???

LMX23X6

CEL
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TEMP

DISCHG
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$val
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:
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NSC / Symbole 6-

IC???

NM24C02

IC???

NM24C03

IC???

NM24C04

IC???

NM24C05

IC???

NM24C08

IC???

VR_LM317_EMP

N????

VR_LM337LZ

VR????

VR_LM723CN

VR????

VR_LM723H

Vcc

Vss

A0

A1

A2

SCL

SDA
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IC117

Vcc

Vss

A0

A1

A2 SDA

SCL

(WP)
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